TQTHL211XXV
1 / 7
TQ-V1.1 www.techipd.com
The TQTHL211XXV is a high power TVS, utilizing leading monolithic silicon technology to provide fast
response time and low ESD clamping voltage, making this device an ideal solution for protecting voltage sensitive
lines. TheTQTHL211XXV Series complies with the IEC 610002 (ESD) standard with ±30kV air and ±30kV contact
discharge. It is assembled into a 3pin DFN2020-3 package. The leads are finished with NiPdAu. Each device will
protect one line. The combination of small size, and high surge capability makes them ideal for use in applications

 IEC61000-4-4 (EFT) 40A (5/50ns)
DFN2020-3L
Ordering Information
Device Mark Qty per Reel Reel Size
TQTHL21112V 12P 3000 7 Inch
TQTHL21114V 14P 3000 7 Inch
TQTHL21117V 17P 3000 7 Inch
TQTHL21124V T24 3000 7 Inch
TQTHL211XXV
2 / 7
TQ-V1.1 www.techipd.com